

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).144/2021

M/S. OM SHRI SHUBH LABH AGRITECH PVT. LTD. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.42289/2021-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 07-04-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag this matter alongwith SLP(Crl.) No.4634/2014.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)